DAP280650ELN
2 pusējs stabiņš uz flances, 650 mm
Zīmols: Hager
GTIN: 4012740907767
2 pusējs stabiņš uz flances, 650 mm
ETIM dati:
Pillar shape Rectangular
Prewired No
Adjustable No
Height levelling 0 mm
Column height 650 mm - 650 mm
Column depth 130 mm
Column width 98 mm
Number of usable covers 2
Cover width 80 mm
Cover depth 15 mm
Place variable Yes
Suitable for ceiling mounting No
Suitable for floor mounting Yes
Cable entry Bottom
Through-going profile Yes
Material installation column Aluminium
Material quality installation column Other
Material installation column halogen free Yes
Surface protection column Anodised
Colour column Aluminium
Material cover Aluminium
Material quality cover Other
Material cover halogen free Yes
Cover surface Untreated
Colour cover Aluminium
Number of partitions 2
Useful cross section 10800 mm²
Apstiprinājumi / marķējumi:
PRODUKTA DATU LAPA
DAP280650ELN
1